G12
Tem
perature Test Instrum
ents
G
TEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTSTEMPERATURE TEST INSTRUMENTS
Order # Description Price
MP21036T-3 lR Temperature Sensor, 2:1 Optics, -40 to 600°C
MP21036T-4 IR Temperature Sensor, 10:1 Optics, -40 to 600°C
MPMIACAJ Air Purge Accessory
MPMIACFB Mounting Bracket
Specifications
Specifications
Ordering Information
Order # Description Price
MP21035T-1 IR Temperature Sensor, J T/C, 0-350°C
MP21035T-2 IR Temperature Sensor, K T/C, 0-350°C
MP21035T-3 IR Temperature Sensor, 10 mV/°C Linear Voltage, 0-350°C
MP21035T-4 IR Temperature Sensor, J T/C, 30-500°C
MP21035T-5 IR Temperature Sensor, K T/C, 30-500°C
MP21035T-6 IR Temperature Sensor, 10 mV/°C Linear Voltage, 30-500°C
MPCIAP Air Purge Accessory
MPCIACFB Mounting Bracket
Ordering Information
21036T